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10 Stufen Rechenpyramide. Startzahlen zwischen maximal 10 und 50. (Level 5)

15682

7923 7759

4021 3902 3857

2017 2004 1898 1959

985 1032 972 926 1033

471 514 518 454 472 561

231 240 274 244 210 262 299

124 107 133 141 103 107 155 144

72 52 55 78 63 40 67 88 56

40 32 20 35 43 20 20 47 41 15

 — 

13666

6470 7196

3013 3457 3739

1388 1625 1832 1907

645 743 882 950 957

313 332 411 471 479 478

166 147 185 226 245 234 244

100 66 81 104 122 123 111 133

67 33 33 48 56 66 57 54 79

47 20 13 20 28 28 38 19 35 44

 — 
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